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Las piezas de porcelánico llevadas a su versión 
más especial. Eco Luxe reúne las colecciones de 
materiales pulidos de Ecoceramic. El brillo que 
aporta el pulido es un must en cerámica desde 
siempre, el toque clásico y elegante del pulido es 
un detalle atemporal en decoración de interiores. 

Eco-Luxe is an exclusive porcelain tile range 
encompassing all Ecoceramic’s polished tile 
collections. The glossy shine of a polished finish 
has always been popular. Its classic elegance 
brings timeless beauty to interiors. 

about

Wall tiles & Floor tiles 120x120 Antique Ivory Pulido

eco luxe

76



Alfie

Floor tiles 120x120 Alfie Marfil Pulido

La colección Alfie se destaca por su acabado 
impecable y su textura refinada, ofreciendo un 
aspecto pulido y uniforme que evoca la suavidad 
del mármol sin las marcas de las vetas. Este diseño 
es ideal para quienes buscan un estilo moderno 
y elegante con un toque de discreta opulencia. 
La suavidad de las vetas permite una integración 
armoniosa en cualquier espacio, proporcionando 
un ambiente sofisticado y sereno. Una búsqueda 
de equilibrio entre la estética atemporal del 
mármol y la simplicidad contemporánea.

The Alfie collection is distinguished by its flawless 
finish and refined texture, offering a polished and 
uniform appearance that evokes the smoothness 
of marble without the veining. This design is 
perfect for those seeking a modern and elegant 
style with a touch of understated opulence. The 
subtle veining allows for seamless integration into 
any space, creating a sophisticated and serene 
atmosphere. It represents a quest for balance 
between the timeless aesthetic of marble and 
contemporary simplicity.

98



*Más info / More info

Característica técnicas / Technical features

Alfie Perla

Formatos / Sizes Código de tarifa / Price list

30x60 / 12”x24”

60x120 / 24”x48”

60x60 / 24”x24”

90x90 / 36”x36”

120x120 / 48”x48”

LP0450 / LM0450

LP0840 / LM0840

LP0869 / LM0869

LP0090 / LP0090

LP0120 / LM0120

40

10

20

9

5

Packing list

Formato/Size pz/cj m2 /cj kg / cj cj/pl m2 /pl kg / pl

30x60 6 1,08 23,6 48 51,84 1152

60x60 4 1,44 31,50 30 43,20 965

60x120 2 1,44 34,25 32 46,08 1121

90x90 2 1,62 33 32 51,84 1081

120x120 1 1,44 35 36 51.84 1300
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Colores / Colours

Alfie
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Antique

Wall tiles & Floor tiles 120x120 Antique Ivory Pulido

La colección Antique ofrece una fascinante 
combinación de elegancia y autenticidad. 
Presenta vetas majestuosas de mármol 
entrelazadas con texturas de piedra natural, 
creando una superficie que evoca la riqueza y 
sofisticación de los materiales tradicionales. Cada 
pieza muestra un juego de colores y patrones que 
resalta la belleza intrínseca del mármol, mientras 
que la inclusión de elementos de piedra natural 
aporta una sensación de solidez y rusticidad. Esta 
fusión no solo enriquece el diseño estético, sino 
que también añade una profundidad y carácter 
únicos a cada superficie, haciendo que cada 
instalación sea verdaderamente distintiva.

The Antique collection offers a captivating 
blend of elegance and authenticity. It features 
majestic marble veining intertwined with natural 
stone textures, creating a surface that evokes 
the richness and sophistication of traditional 
materials. Each piece showcases a play of colors 
and patterns that highlight the intrinsic beauty 
of marble, while the inclusion of natural stone 
elements adds a sense of solidity and rustic charm. 
This fusion not only enriches the aesthetic design 
but also adds unique depth and character to each 
surface, making every installation truly distinctive.

1312



*Más info / More info

Característica técnicas / Technical features

Antique Ivory

Formatos / Sizes Código de tarifa / Price list

60x120 / 24”x48”

60x60 / 24”x24”

90x90 / 36”x36”

120x120 / 48”x48”

LP0840 / LM0840

LP0869 / LM0869

LP0090 / LP0090

LP0120 / LM0120

15

29

15

8

Packing list

Formato/Size pz/cj m2 /cj kg / cj cj/pl m2 /pl kg / pl

60x60 4 1,44 31,50 30 43,20 965

60x120 2 1,44 34,25 32 46,08 1121

90x90 2 1,62 33 32 51,84 1081

120x120 1 1,44 35 36 51.84 1300
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Colores / Colours

Antique
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Babilon Pol

Wall tiles 60x120 Babilon Pol Artic Pulido
Floor tiles 120x120 Babilon Pol Artic Pulido

La piedra Limestone, conocida por su serenidad 
y sus tonos monocromáticos, se ha elevado a 
un nuevo nivel de elegancia en el diseño de la 
colección Babilon Pol. Partiendo de la base de 
esta piedra, se ha aplicado un pulido especial que 
resalta aún más su sofisticación, mientras que 
las sutiles vetas añadidas aportan un toque de 
carácter distintivo a cada pieza.

The Limestone stone, known for its calm nature 
and monochromatic tones, has been elevated 
to a new level of elegance in the design of the 
Babilon Pol collection. Building on the base of this 
stone, a special polish has been applied to further 
enhance its sophistication, while subtle veins have 
been added to give each piece a distinctive touch 
of character.

1716



*Más info / More info

Característica técnicas / Technical features

Babilon Artic

Formatos / Sizes Código de tarifa / Price list

30x60 / 12”x24”

60x120 / 24”x48”

60x60 / 24”x24”

90x90 / 36”x36”

120x120 / 48”x48”

75x150 / 30”x60”

LP0450

LP0840

LP0869

LP0090

LP0120

LP0350

58

17

29

11

9

8

Packing list

Formato/Size pz/cj m2 /cj kg / cj cj/pl m2 /pl kg / pl

30x60 6 1,08 23,6 48 51,84 1152

60x60 4 1,44 31,50 30 43,20 965

60x120 2 1,44 34,25 32 46,08 1121

90x90 2 1,62 33 32 51,84 1081

120x120 1 1,44 35 36 51.84 1300

75x150 1 1,13 28 40 454,2 1184

Babilon Pol
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Floor tiles 120x120 Soller Blanco Pulido

Las piezas con efecto ónice, con su veteado 
llamativo y único y una gama de colores, resaltan 
la elegancia natural de la piedra y aportan una 
estética orgánica a los interiores. La colección 
Soller captura el aspecto de la piedra ónix, 
ofreciendo al mismo tiempo ventajas prácticas, 
convirtiéndola en una elección impresionante y 
duradera para cualquier espacio.

Showcasing striking, unique veining and a 
spectrum of colors, onyx tiles beautifully highlight 
the natural elegance of stone, bringing an organic 
aesthetic to interiors. The Soller collection captures 
the ultra-realistic look and feel of onyx while 
offering practical benefits, making it a stunning 
and durable choice for any space.

Soller

2120



*Más info / More info

Característica técnicas / Technical features

Soller Blanco

Formatos / Sizes Código de tarifa / Price list

30x60 / 12”x24”

60x120 / 24”x48”

60x60 / 24”x24”

90x90 / 36”x36”

120x120 / 48”x48”

LP0450 / LM0450

LP0840 / LM0840

LP0869 / LM0869

LP0090 / LP0090

LP0120 / LM0120

46

13

23

13

7

Packing list

Formato/Size pz/cj m2 /cj kg / cj cj/pl m2 /pl kg / pl

30x60 6 1,08 23,6 48 51,84 1152

60x60 4 1,44 31,50 30 43,20 965

60x120 2 1,44 34,25 32 46,08 1121

90x90 2 1,62 33 32 51,84 1081

120x120 1 1,44 35 36 51.84 1300

Soller
B
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Colores / Colours

* Combinalo con
* Match it with 

Pag. 90

Soller 30x90

2322



Todas las características técnicas del porcelánico: 
resistencia, bajo mantenimiento… junto con las 
ventajas de la masa coloreada, que, en caso de 
rotura, gracias al color uniforme de toda su pieza, 
pasa desapercibido. Unido a los diseños y formatos 
mejor valorados del mercado. 

This range combines all the technical properties 
of porcelain tiles (resistance, easy care etc.) with 
the benefits of full-body ceramic. If the surface 
of these tiles is chipped, thanks to their uniform 
colour throughout, the flaw will go unnoticed. 
What’s more, they come in some of the most 
popular designs and formats on the market. 

about

Wall tiles 60x120 Persia Perla
Floor tiles 120x120 Persia Perla

full color 
body

2524



Persia

Wall tiles 60x120 Persia Perla
Floor tiles 120x120 Persia Perla

La colección Persia reproduce sobre el porcelánico 
un mármol Rapolano, una tipología de piedra 
natural que destaca por el carácter de sus vetas, 
que juegan con los contrastes dentro de sus 
mismas tonalidades para aportar movimiento a 
las piezas.

The Persia collection replicates Rapolano marble 
on porcelain, a type of natural stone known for the 
character of its veining, which plays with contrasts 
within the same tones to bring movement to the 
pieces.

2726



*Más info / More info

Packing list

Formatos / Sizes Código de tarifa / Price list

30x60 / 12”x24”

60x120 / 24”x48”

60x60 / 24”x24”

90x90 / 36”x36”

120x120 / 48”x48”

Persia Perla

46

13

23

7

7

Persia
Característica técnicas / Technical features

N

Colores / Colours

Formato/Size pz/cj m2 /cj kg / cj cj/pl m2 /pl kg / pl

30x60 6 1,08 23,6 48 51,84 1152

60x60 4 1,44 31,50 30 43,20 965

60x120 2 1,44 34,25 32 46,08 1121

90x90 2 1,62 33 32 51,84 1081

120x120 1 1,44 35 36 51.84 1300

FG0450

FG0840

FG0869

FG0120

FG0090
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Floor tiles 120x120 Saoko Ivory

Saoko

En los últimos años el mármol como pieza de 
contraste ha ganado un peso importante dentro 
de la decoración clásica más actual. La colección 
Saoko ha querido seguir esta tendencia, pero 
añadiendo el acabado Glossier que maximiza los 
contrastes del mármol aportando un brillo más 
característico.

The use of marble as a contrast element has 
added weight within the most current classic 
decoration in the last few years. Saoko collection 
wants to keep up with this trend, only adding 
a Glossier finish. This makes marble contrasts 
bigger, adding a special gloss.

3130



*Más info / More info

Packing list

Formatos / Sizes Código de tarifa / Price list

30x60 / 12”x24”

60x120 / 24”x48”

60x60 / 24”x24”

90x90 / 36”x36”

120x120 / 48”x48”

Saoko Ivory

28

10

14

5

5

Saoko
Característica técnicas / Technical features

N

P
ea

rl
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y

Formato/Size pz/cj m2 /cj kg / cj cj/pl m2 /pl kg / pl

30x60 6 1,08 23,6 48 51,84 1152

60x60 4 1,44 31,50 30 43,20 965

60x120 2 1,44 34,25 32 46,08 1121

90x90 2 1,62 33 32 51,84 1081

120x120 1 1,44 35 36 51.84 1300

FG0450

FG0840

FG0869

FG0120

FG0090

Colores / Colours
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Southrim

Floor tiles 120x120 Southrim Sand

Souhtrim presenta una superficie que no solo 
imita la apariencia de la piedra, sino que también la 
reproduce al tacto, con irregularidades sutiles que 
aportan profundidad y realismo. Las variaciones 
tonales emulan las características naturales 
del material, mientras que las imperfecciones 
controladas, como la rugosidad y la intensidad de 
las vetas, rompen la uniformidad, mejorando la 
estética y añadiendo autenticidad visual.

Southrim achieves a surface that not only mimics 
the appearance of stone but also reproduces its 
texture, with subtle irregularities that add depth 
and realism. The tonal variations emulate the 
natural characteristics of the material, while 
controlled imperfections, such as roughness and 
vein intensity, break the uniformity, enhancing the 
aesthetics and adding visual authenticity.a special 
gloss.

3534
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*Más info / More info

Packing list

Formatos / Sizes Código de tarifa / Price list

30x60 / 12”x24”

60x120 / 24”x48”

60x60 / 24”x24”

90x90 / 36”x36”

120x120 / 48”x48”

Southrim Sand

58

13

29

13

7

Característica técnicas / Technical features

N

Colores / Colours

Formato/Size pz/cj m2 /cj kg / cj cj/pl m2 /pl kg / pl

30x60 6 1,08 23,6 48 51,84 1152

60x60 4 1,44 31,50 30 43,20 965

60x120 2 1,44 34,25 32 46,08 1121

90x90 2 1,62 33 32 51,84 1081

120x120 1 1,44 35 36 51.84 1300

FG0450

FG0840

FG0869

FG0120

FG0090
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Southrim
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Wall tiles 60x120 Siena Crema
 Floor tiles 90x90 Siena Crema

La resistencia que la naturaleza ha conseguido crear 
durante miles de años, gracias a la tecnología se 
consigue en unas horas. Los materiales porcelánicos 
tienen la misma resistencia que una roca, pero 
Ecoceramic lo consigue gracias a las materias primas, 
el prensado y los ciclos de calor al que se expone. 
Como broche final, un diseño exquisito que se 
consigue adaptando la naturaleza a miles de gráficas 
en nuestros materiales porcelánicos. 

The resistance that natural materials acquire over 
thousands of years can now be achieved with 
technology in just a few hours. Ecoceramic’s porcelain 
tile materials have the same resistance as rock, thanks 
to the raw materials that are used and the pressing 
system and firing cycles to which the tiles are subject. 
This resistance is combined with an exquisite design 
inspired by nature, bringing a multitude of different 
patterns to our porcelain tiles. 

about

porcelain

3938



Reggio

La colección Reggio es famosa por su diseño 
similar al ónice, con vetas atrevidas pero sutiles 
que crean un llamativo contraste. Encarna la 
elegancia y la sofisticación atemporales.

The Reggio Collection is celebrated for its onyx-like 
design, featuring bold yet subtle veins that create 
a striking contrast. It embodies timeless elegance 
and sophistication.

Wall tiles 60x120 Reggio White
Floor tiles 60x120 Reggio Pearl

4140



*Más info / More info

Característica técnicas / Technical features

Formatos / Sizes Código de tarifa / Price list

60x120 / 24”x48”

60x60 / 24”x24” PM0840

PM025010

18

Packing list

Formato/Size pz/cj m2 /cj kg / cj cj/pl m2 /pl kg / pl

60x60 4 1,44 31,50 30 43,20 965

60x120 2 1,44 29,50 36 51,84 1091
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Colores / Colours

M
M

Reggio Bone

Reggio

Pag. 108

Reggio 33,3x55

* Combinalo con
* Match it with 
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Siena

La textura en relieve efecto ondulado de la 
piedra Rapolano destaca por sus vetas evidentes, 
características de la localidad termal de Rapolano 
de donde se extrae. Estas vetas, presentes en la 
colección Siena, no solo hacen que la piedra sea 
inconfundible, sino que también le confieren un 
aspecto elegante y distintivo.

The wavy relief texture of Rapolano stone stands 
out for its prominent veining, characteristic of the 
thermal locality of Rapolano where it is quarried. 
These veins represented in the Siena collection 
not only make the stone unmistakable but also 
give it an elegant and distinctive appearance.

Wall tiles 60x120 Siena Crema
 Floor tiles 90x90 Siena Crema

4544



*Más info / More info

Característica técnicas / Technical features

Formatos / Sizes Código de tarifa / Price list

B
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a

Colores / Colours

Siena Crema

Siena
60x120 / 24”x48”

60x60 / 24”x24”

90x90 / 36”x36”

PM0840

PM0250

PM0090

17

34

11

M
M

M
M

Packing list

Formato/Size pz/cj m2 /cj kg / cj cj/pl m2 /pl kg / pl

60x60 4 1,44 31,50 30 43,20 965

60x120 2 1,44 29,50 36 51,84 1091

90x90 2 1,62 33 32 51,84 1081

4746



Este acabado innovador presenta un micro 
relieve selectivo que realza la textura de cada 
pieza, añadiendo profundidad y riqueza táctil. La 
colección Tulip se destaca por resaltar detalles 
intrincados y jugar con la luz y sombra, logrando 
una apariencia dinámica y realista que aumenta 
su atractivo estético.

This innovative finish features a selective micro-
relief effect that enhances surface texture, adding 
depth and tactile richness. The Tulip collection 
uses this technique to highlight intricate details 
and create a dynamic, lifelike appearance by 
playing with light and shadow, boosting overall 
aesthetic appeal.

Floor tiles 90x90 Tulip Greige

Tulip

4948



*Más info / More info

Característica técnicas / Technical features

Formatos / Sizes Código de tarifa / Price list

Colores / Colours

Tulip Greige

60x120 / 24”x48”

60x60 / 24”x24”

90x90 / 36”x36”

PM0840

PM0250

PM0090

8

16

8

M
M

M
M

Packing list

Formato/Size pz/cj m2 /cj kg / cj cj/pl m2 /pl kg / pl

60x60 4 1,44 31,50 30 43,20 965

60x120 2 1,44 29,50 36 51,84 1091

90x90 2 1,62 33 32 51,84 1081

Tulip

Pag. 94

Tulip 30x90

* Combinalo con
* Match it with 
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Yoko

El mármol Pulpis es famoso por su delicada 
elegancia, con una superficie casi transparente 
que interactúa maravillosamente con la luz. La 
colección Yoko captura la esencia de este mármol, 
ofreciendo un acabado brillante que realza su 
inherente sofisticación y distinción.

Pulpis marble is renowned for its delicate 
elegance, with a near-transparent surface that 
interacts beautifully with light. The Yoko collection 
captures this marble’s essence, offering a polished 
finish that enhances its inherent sophistication 
and distinction.

Wall tiles 33,3x55 Yoko White - 33,3x55 Rlv. Yoko White
Floor tiles 60x120 Yoko Pearl

5352



*Más info / More info

Característica técnicas / Technical features

Formatos / Sizes Código de tarifa / Price list

60x120 / 24”x48”

60x60 / 24”x24” PM0840

PM025012

24

Packing list

Formato/Size pz/cj m2 /cj kg / cj cj/pl m2 /pl kg / pl

60x60 4 1,44 31,50 30 43,20 965

60x120 2 1,44 29,50 36 51,84 1091
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Colores / Colours

M
M

Yoko Pearl

Yoko

Pag. 112

Yoko 33,3x55

* Combinalo con
* Match it with 
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Wall tiles & Floor tiles 20x120 Nivala Natural

La evolución en la producción de los materiales 
cerámicos ha supuesto una revolución en el 
diseño de interiores. Eco Woods reproduce toda la 
sobriedad y serenidad de la madera en las piezas 
cerámicas que otorgan mayor resistencia y menos 
mantenimiento, conservando todas las cualidades 
del diseño más natural.

New developments in ceramic tiles have 
revolutionized the world of interior design. Eco 
Woods reproduces all the restful sobriety of wood 
on high-resistance, low-maintenance ceramic 
tiles, emulating all the natural beauty of a wood 
design. 

eco woods
about

5756



La colección Gotham recrea el aspecto natural de 
la madera con una precisión impecable, gracias a 
la innovadora técnica Shape Tech. Esta tecnología 
avanzada permite capturar cada detalle de 
la madera natural, desde sus sutiles texturas 
hasta sus complejos patrones, logrando una 
reproducción tan fiel que resulta prácticamente 
indistinguible de la madera auténtica. 

The Gotham collection replicates the natural look 
of wood with impeccable precision, thanks to the 
innovative Shape Tech technique. This advanced 
technology captures every detail of the natural 
wood, from its subtle textures to its complex 
patterns, achieving a reproduction so faithful that 
it is virtually indistinguishable from real wood.

Floor tiles 20x120 Gotham Straw

Gotham

5958



*Más info / More info

Característica técnicas / Technical features

Formatos / Sizes

20x120 / 8”x48”

Código de tarifa / Price list 

WM024121

Packing list

Formato/Size pz/cj m2 /cj kg / cj cj/pl m2 /pl kg / pl

20x120 7 1,68 32 44 73,92 1437

N
at

u
ra

l
St

ra
w

M
ok

a

Colores / Colours

Gotham Straw

Gotham
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Nivala es una colección de porcelánico efecto 
madera que aporta paz y equilibrio a cualquier 
espacio. Sus delicadas vetas recrean fielmente la 
textura de la madera, ofreciendo una apariencia 
natural y auténtica que transforma los ambientes 
con serenidad y calidez.

Nivala is a porcelain tile collection with a wood 
effect that brings tranquility and balance to 
any space. Its subtle veins faithfully replicate 
the texture of real wood, providing an authentic 
and natural appearance that infuses rooms with 
serenity and warmth.

Wall tiles & Floor tiles 20x120 Nivala Natural

Nivala

6362



*Más info / More info

Característica técnicas / Technical features

Formatos / Sizes

20x120 / 8”x48”

Código de tarifa / Price list 

WM024121

Packing list
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Colores / Colours

Nivala Natural

Nivala

Formato/Size pz/cj m2 /cj kg / cj cj/pl m2 /pl kg / pl

20x120 7 1,68 32 44 73,92 1437

6564



Eco 2.0 agrupa las colecciones espesoradas de 
Ecoceramic. Productos mucho más resistentes 
gracias a su espesor de 20mm. Esta tipología 
de productos destaca por su aplicación para 
exteriores gracias a su acabado antideslizante y 
su resistencia, que permiten además una fácil 
instalación en terrazas y jardines sin necesidad 
de morteros. punto de diferenciación y clase a los 
espacios. 

Eco 2.0 unites all Ecoceramic’s extra-thick tiles.
Their special thickness(20 mm) makes them far 
more resistant. They areparticularly suitable for 
outdoor use thanks to their resistance and non-
slip finish, also allowing for their easy mortar-free 
installation on terraces and in gardens. 

about

eco 2.0

Floor tiles 90x90 Babilon Artic 
6766



Floor tiles 90x90 Babilon Artic 

Babilon

La piedra Limestone es una piedra tranquila que 
destaca por sus tonos monocromáticos, en el 
diseño de la colección Babilon se ha utilizado la 
base de esta piedra Limestone y se han añadido 
unas sutiles vetas para aportar un toque de 
carácter a las piezas.

Limestone is a serene stone that stands out for 
its monochromatic shades. Its base was used for 
Babilon’s collection design, but adding subtle 
veins to give some character to the tiles.
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Babilon Perla

Característica técnicas / Technical features

Formatos / Sizes Código de tarifa / Price list

Packing list

Colores / Colours

Babilon
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Formato/Size pz/cj m2 /cj kg / cj cj/pl m2 /pl kg / pl

90x90 1 0,81 37,40 27 21,87 1040

60x120 1 0,72 29,40 32 23,04 966

M
M

90x90 / 36”x36”

60x120 / 24”x48”

EM0789

EM0696

11

17

*Más info / More info
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eco small
about

Los pequeños detalles son los encargados de 
marcar la diferencia, en diseño de interiores 
también. Eco Small reúne las colecciones de 
piezas pequeñas diseñadas para dar un punto de 
diferenciación y clase a los espacios. 

Smaller finer details are what truly make a 
difference. The same is also true of interior design. 
Eco Small is an umbrella range for Ecoceramic’s 
small-format tile collections, allconceived to add a 
distinctive chic touch to living spaces.

Wall tiles 7x28 Comapedrosa Cotto
7372



Floor tiles 7x28 Comapedrosa Cotto

El estilo mediterráneo es todo un referente en 
decoración, principalmente por su carácter 
atemporal y su esencia natural. La colección 
Comapedrosa se inspira en un pavimento típico de 
la decoración mediterránea, conocido como coto, 
este pavimento se fabricaba con barro compacto. 
La colección Comapedrosa, lo reproduce con las 
características técnicas del porcelánico que le 
ofrece mayor resistencia. 

Mediterranean style is truly inspiration when it 
comes to decoration, mainly because of its timeless 
character and its natural essence. Comapedrosa 
collection is inspired by a typical Mediterranean 
decoration surface known as cotto. It used to be 
made with clay, but Comapedrosa collection 
recreates it using porcelain tiles technical features, 
which offer more resistance.

Comapedrosa
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Característica técnicas / Technical features

Formatos / Sizes Código de tarifa / Price list

Packing list

Colores / Colours

Formato/Size pz/cj m2 /cj kg / cj cj/pl m2 /pl kg / pl

7X28 30 0,59 10 120 70,8 1220

7X28 / 2,7”x11” SM0889

*Más info / More info

Comapedrosa Cotto

Comapedrosa
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Wall tiles 30,3x61,3 Palmspring White
Pool tiles 30,3x61,3 Palmspring Mix

eco rustic
about

Toda una gama de productos clásicos, pero a 
la vez atemporales en Eco Rustic. Pavimentos 
que reproducen los clásicos cotos, un estilo 
muy marcado y singular que se reúnen estas 
colecciones de Ecoceramic. 

A classictile range with a strong timeless appeal, 
it features floor tiles designed to emulate all the 
unmistakeable singular beauty of classic terracotta 
tiles.
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La cuarcita no solo es apreciada por su 
durabilidad, sino también por su estética. Su 
aspecto, que puede variar desde tonos uniformes 
hasta patrones veteados, y en esto se traduce en la 
colección Palmsprings que ofrece una elegancia y 
un estilo único, ideal para combinar funcionalidad 
y belleza natural.

Quartzite is valued not only for its durability but 
also for its aesthetics. Its appearance can vary from 
uniform tones to veined patterns, as exemplified 
in the Palmsprings collection. This collection 
offers a unique elegance and style, making it ideal 
for combining functionality with natural beauty.

Wall tiles 30,3x61,3 Palmspring White
Pool tiles 30,3x61,3 Palmspring Mix

Palmspring

8180



*Más info / More info

Característica técnicas / Technical features

Formatos / Sizes Código de tarifa / Price list

Peldaño extrusionado ADZ
32x60 / 12,6”x24”

Packing list

Colores / Colours

Formato/Size pz/cj m2 /cj kg / cj cj/pl m2 /pl kg / pl

30,3x61,3 7 1,30 25 40 52 1020

Palmspring
30,3x61,3 / 12”x24” CM0722 A31

White

Sand

Beige

DarkMix
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Wall tiles Tulip Blanco 30x90 - Rlv Tulip Blanco 30x90

eco white
about

Eco White es la tipología de productos de pasta 
blanca de Ecoceramic. Productos que por las 
materias primas utilizadas en su fabricación son 
la base perfecta para los diseños más auténticos 
y especiales. La pureza de las arcillas blancas 
hace que los colores de la cerámica resalten y se 
consigan tonalidades más vivas.

Eco White is Ecoceramic’s white-body tile range. 
The raw materials used to manufacture the tiles 
create the perfect backdrop for designs with a 
unique, highly original appeal. Thanks to the purity 
of the white clay, the colours of the designs shine 
out with added vitality.
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Wall tiles 30x90 Babilone Bone - Rlv. Babilon Bone

Babilon

La piedra Limestone es una piedra tranquila que 
destaca por sus tonos monocromáticos, en el 
diseño de la colección Babilon se ha utilizado la 
base de esta piedra Limestone y se han añadido 
unas sutiles vetas para aportar un toque de 
carácter a las piezas.

Limestone is a serene stone that stands out for 
its monochromatic shades. Its base was used for 
Babilon’s collection design, but adding subtle 
veins to give some character to the tiles.
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*Más info / More info

Característica técnicas / Technical features

Formatos / Sizes Código de tarifa / Price list

Packing list

Colores / Colours

Babilon Bone - Rlv. Babilon Bone

Formato/Size pz/cj m2 /cj kg / cj cj/pl m2 /pl kg / pl

30x90 5 1,35 20,22 63 85,05 1299

30x90 / 12”x36” BM087220

Babilon
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BM0872 D20 Rlv.

Base

* Combinalo con pavimento coordinado Babilon
* Mix it with matching floor tile Babilon

General Catalogue
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Wall tiles 30x90 Soller Perla - 30x90 Rlv Soller Perla 
Floor tiles 60x120 Soller Perla

Soller

Las piezas con efecto ónice, con su veteado 
llamativo y único y una gama de colores, resaltan 
la elegancia natural de la piedra y aportan una 
estética orgánica a los interiores. La colección 
Soller captura el aspecto de la piedra ónix, 
ofreciendo al mismo tiempo ventajas prácticas, 
convirtiéndola en una elección impresionante y 
duradera para cualquier espacio.

Showcasing striking, unique veining and a 
spectrum of colors, onyx tiles beautifully highlight 
the natural elegance of stone, bringing an organic 
aesthetic to interiors. The Soller collection captures 
the ultra-realistic look and feel of onyx while 
offering practical benefits, making it a stunning 
and durable choice for any space.
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Soller Perla 30x90 - Rlv Soller Perla 30x90

*Más info / More info

Característica técnicas / Technical features

Formatos / Sizes Código de tarifa / Price list

Packing list

Colores / Colours

Formato/Size pz/cj m2 /cj kg / cj cj/pl m2 /pl kg / pl

30x90 5 1,35 20,22 63 85,05 1299

30x90 / 12”x36” BB087211
B

la
n

co
P

er
la

M
ar

fi
l

R
lv

. B
la

n
co

R
lv

. P
er

la
R

lv
. M

ar
fi

l

Soller
11 Rlv. BB0872 D

Base

* Combinalo con pavimento coordinado Soller
* Mix it with matching floor tile Soller

Pag. 20
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Wall tiles Tulip Blanco 30x90 - Rlv Tulip Blanco 30x90

Tulip

Este acabado innovador presenta un micro 
relieve selectivo que realza la textura de cada 
pieza, añadiendo profundidad y riqueza táctil. La 
colección Tulip se destaca por resaltar detalles 
intrincados y jugar con la luz y sombra, logrando 
una apariencia dinámica y realista que aumenta 
su atractivo estético.

This innovative finish features a selective micro-
relief effect that enhances surface texture, adding 
depth and tactile richness. The Tulip collection 
uses this technique to highlight intricate details 
and create a dynamic, lifelike appearance by 
playing with light and shadow, boosting overall 
aesthetic appeal.
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*Más info / More info

Característica técnicas / Technical features

Formatos / Sizes Código de tarifa / Price list

Packing list

Colores / Colours

Tulip Blanco 30x90 - Rlv Tulip Blanco 30x90

Formato/Size pz/cj m2 /cj kg / cj cj/pl m2 /pl kg / pl

30x90 5 1,35 20,22 63 85,05 1299

30x90 Rlv 4 1,08 18 63 68,04 1156

30x90 / 12”x36” BM087214
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Tulip
14 Rlv. BM0872 D

Base

* Combinalo con pavimento coordinado Tulip
* Mix it with matching floor tile Tulip

Pag. 48
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Wall tiles 30x90 Yutori Natural - Blanco 30x90

Wall tiles 30x90 Yutori Natural - Babilon Artic 30x90

Estas piezas tan modernas presentan un elegante 
efecto de listones de madera, que combinan una 
textura ranurada sutil con la acogedora calidez 
de las vetas de roble. Yutori está diseñada para 
reflejar el encanto natural de la madera auténtica, 
ofreciendo una armoniosa fusión de sofisticación 
y diseño moderno. La superficie estriada añade 
una capa de profundidad y encanto, elevando 
el aspecto de las paredes con un atractivo visual 
llamativo pero refinado.

These modern tiles feature a sleek slatted wood 
effect, blending a subtle fluted texture with the 
inviting warmth of oak grain. Yutori is crafted to 
mirror the natural allure of real wood offering a 
harmonious fusion of sophistication and modern 
design. The fluted surface adds a layer of depth 
and charm, elevating the look of walls with a 
striking, yet refined visual appeal.

Yutori
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*Más info / More info

Característica técnicas / Technical features

Formatos / Sizes Código de tarifa / Price list

Packing list

Yutori Natural

Formato/Size pz/cj m2 /cj kg / cj cj/pl m2 /pl kg / pl

30x90 5 1,35 20,22 63 85,05 1299

30x90 / 12”x36” BM0872 D6

Yutori

*Combinalo con
* Mix it with

Colores / Colors
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Wall tiles 33,3x55 Yoko White - 33,3x55 Rlv. Yoko White
Floor tiles 60x120 Yoko Pearl

eco red
about

Eco Red, comprende los productos de pasta 
roja de Ecoceramic. La cerámica pasta roja es 
una tipología de material cerámico llamado de 
esta forma por las arcillas que se utilizan para su 
fabricación, que son de colores rojizos. Materiales 
versátiles utilizados normalmente para pared, 
aunque no puedes perderte su versión para 
pavimento.

Eco Red is Ecoceramic’s red-body tile range. Red-
body ceramic tile materials are named after the 
reddish clay used to manufacture them. These 
versatile tiles are normally used on walls, although 
the version for floor is another product not to be 
missed.
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Nexti es una colección inspirada en la belleza 
artesanal de los azulejos Zellige, esos clásicos 
azulejos de forma cuadrada cuyas pequeñas 
imperfecciones les otorgan un encanto único. 
Su carácter distintivo garantiza que azulejos 
como estos siempre sean un éxito asegurado. La 
colección está disponible en una gran variedad de 
colores.

Nexti is a collection inspired by the handcrafted 
beauty of Zellige tiles—classic square-shaped 
tiles whose slight imperfections give them their 
unique charm. Their distinctive character ensures 
that tiles like these are always a guaranteed 
success. The collection is available in a great 
variety of colors.

Wall tiles 33,3x55 Nexti Ocean

Nexti

105104



*Más info / More info

Característica técnicas / Technical features

Formatos / Sizes Código de tarifa / Price list

Packing list

Colores / Colours

Nexti Turquoise

Formato/Size pz/cj m2 /cj kg / cj cj/pl m2 /pl kg / pl

31,6x60 8 1,52 26 48 72,96 1268

31,6x60 / 12,4”x24” RB06556
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Wall tiles 33,3x55 Reggio Bone - 33,3x55 Rlv. Reggio Bone
Floor tiles 60x120 Reggio Bone

Reggio

La colección Reggio es famosa por su diseño 
similar al ónice, con vetas atrevidas pero sutiles 
que crean un llamativo contraste. Encarna la 
elegancia y la sofisticación atemporales.

The Reggio Collection is celebrated for its onyx-like 
design, featuring bold yet subtle veins that create 
a striking contrast. It embodies timeless elegance 
and sophistication.
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*Más info / More info

Característica técnicas / Technical features

Formatos / Sizes Código de tarifa / Price list

Packing list

Colores / Colours

Rlv. Reggio Pearl
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Formato/Size pz/cj m2 /cj kg / cj cj/pl m2 /pl kg / pl

33,3x55 10 1,84 28 48 88,32 1364

33,3x55 / 13”x21,6” RM0870

RM0870 D

18

18

Base

Rlv.

Reggio

* Combinalo con pavimento coordinado Reggio
* Mix it with matching floor tile Reggio

Pag. 40
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Wall tiles 33,3x55 Yoko White - 33,3x55 Rlv. Yoko White
Floor tiles 60x120 Yoko Pearl

Yoko

El mármol Pulpis es famoso por su delicada 
elegancia, con una superficie casi transparente 
que interactúa maravillosamente con la luz. La 
colección Yoko captura la esencia de este mármol, 
ofreciendo un acabado brillante que realza su 
inherente sofisticación y distinción.

Pulpis marble is renowned for its delicate 
elegance, with a near-transparent surface that 
interacts beautifully with light. The Yoko collection 
captures this marble’s essence, offering a polished 
finish that enhances its inherent sophistication 
and distinction.
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*Más info / More info

Característica técnicas / Technical features

Formatos / Sizes Código de tarifa / Price list

Packing list

Colores / Colours

Rlv. Yoko White

Formato/Size pz/cj m2 /cj kg / cj cj/pl m2 /pl kg / pl

33,3x55 10 1,84 28 48 88,32 1364

33,3x55 / 13”x21,6” RM0870

RM0870 D

22

22

Base

Rlv.

Yoko

Pag. 52

* Combinalo con pavimento coordinado Yoko
* Mix it with matching floor tile Yoko

115114



Wall tiles 36X80 Blanco Mate

blancos
about

Eco Red, comprende los productos de pasta 
roja de Ecoceramic. La cerámica pasta roja es 
una tipología de material cerámico llamado de 
esta forma por las arcillas que se utilizan para su 
fabricación, que son de colores rojizos. Materiales 
versátiles utilizados normalmente para pared, 
aunque no puedes perderte su versión para 
pavimento.

Eco Red is Ecoceramic’s red-body tile range. Red-
body ceramic tile materials are named after the 
reddish clay used to manufacture them. These 
versatile tiles are normally used on walls, although 
the version for floor is another product not to be 
missed.
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*Más info / More info

Característica técnicas / Technical features

Formatos / Sizes Código de tarifa / Price list

Packing list

Blanco 36x80

Formato/Size pz/cj m2 /cj kg / cj cj/pl m2 /pl kg / pl

36x80 4 1,15 20 54 62,10 1100

36x80 / 14”x31” BB0821

BM0821

1

1

Brillo

Mate

36x80
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NOTA: los datos del packing pueden variar debido a los ajustes de optimización del embalaje.
NOTE: packaging data may vary due to optimization purposes.

packing

123122

NOTA: los datos del packing pueden variar debido a los ajustes de optimización del embalaje.
NOTE: packaging data may vary due to optimization purposes.

Formato/Size pz/cj m2 /cj kg / cj cj/pl m2 /pl kg / pl

33,3x55 10 1,84 28 48 88,32 1364

31,6x60 8 1,52 26 48 72,96 1268

Formato/Size pz/cj m2 /cj kg / cj cj/pl m2 /pl kg / pl

36x80 4 1,15 20 54 62,10 1100

eco red

blancos

eco woods

eco rustic

eco white

eco small

porcelain

eco 2.0

full color body

eco luxe

Formato/Size pz/cj m2 /cj kg / cj cj/pl m2 /pl kg / pl

60x60 4 1,44 31,50 30 43,20 965

60x120 2 1,44 29,50 36 51,84 1091

90x90 2 1,62 40 27 43,74 1110

Formato/Size pz/cj m2 /cj kg / cj cj/pl m2 /pl kg / pl

20x120 7 1,68 32 44 73,92 1437

Formato/Size pz/cj m2 /cj kg / cj cj/pl m2 /pl kg / pl

90x90 1 0,81 37,40 27 21,87 1040

60x120 1 0,72 29,40 32 23,04 966

Formato/Size pz/cj m2 /cj kg / cj cj/pl m2 /pl kg / pl

7X28 30 0,59 10 120 70,8 1220

Formato/Size pz/cj m2 /cj kg / cj cj/pl m2 /pl kg / pl

30,3x61,3 7 1,30 25 40 52 1020

Formato/Size pz/cj m2 /cj kg / cj cj/pl m2 /pl kg / pl

30x90 5 1,35 20,22 63 85,05 1299

Formato/Size pz/cj m2 /cj kg / cj cj/pl m2 /pl kg / pl

30x60 6 1,08 23,6 48 51,84 1152

60x60 4 1,44 31,50 30 43,20 965

60x120 2 1,44 34,25 32 46,08 1121

90x90 2 1,62 33 32 51,84 1081

120x120 1 1,44 35 36 51,84 1300

Formato/Size pz/cj m2 /cj kg / cj cj/pl m2 /pl kg / pl

30x60 6 1,08 23,6 48 51,84 1152

60x60 4 1,44 31,50 30 43,20 965

60x120 2 1,44 34,25 32 46,08 1121

90x90 2 1,62 33 32 51,84 1081

120x120 1 1,44 35 36 51,84 1300

packing
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ECOCERAMIC, S.L.U. Aplica una política de continuo desarrollo de sus 
productos y se reserva el derecho a realizar cambios en los productos, 
colores, especificaciones técnicas, packings y códigos sin previo aviso.
ECOCERAMIC, S.L.U. Ha realizado un esfuerzo considerable para que toda 
la información sea adecuada en el momento de la publicación del catálogo. 
A causa de las limitaciones del proceso de impresión los colores reproducidos 
pueden sufrir ligeras variaciones con respecto al producto original.
ECOCERAMIC, S.L.U. Informa que este catálogo tiene validez a nivel 
informativo y por tanto no se hace responsable de los posibles errores de 
impresión; reservándose el derecho de realizar modificaciones sin necesidad 
de preaviso.

ECOCERAMIC, S.L.U. operates a policy of continuous development and 
reserves the right to make changes to its products, colours, engineering 
specifications, packaging and codes without prior notice.
ECOCERAMIC, S.L.U. has taken every effort to ensure that the information 
contained in the catalogue is correct at the time of publication. Due to the 
limitations of the printing process, the colours reproduced may vary slightly 
from the original product.
ECOCERAMIC S.L.U. advises that this catalogue is only valid for information 
purposes and therefore does not accept responsibility for any possible 
printing errors.

ECOCERAMIC S.L.U. Applique une politique de développement continu de 
ses produits et se réserve le droit de réaliser des changements, que ce soit de 
produits, couleurs, spécifications techniques, paquetages et codifications et 
cela sans en aviser préalablement l’acheteur. 
ECOCERAMIC S.L.U. Aréalisé un effort considérable pour que toute 
l’information donnée soit adéquate au moment de la publication du 
catalogue. Dues aux limitations du processus d’impression, les couleurs 
reproduites peuvent souffrir de légères variations avec le produit original. 
ECOCERAMIC, S.L.U. Vous informe que les informations de ce catalogue 
sont données à titre informatif et qu’elle n’est pas responsable des possibles 
erreurs d’impression. De plus, elle se réserve le droit de modifier les 
informations sans préavis.

Design by Marketing Ecoceramic
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